



\$~191

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA(COMM) 4/2025, CM APPL. 544/2025 (Stay), CM APPL.
15444/2025 (E.H.)

BANK OF BARODAAPPELLANT

Through: Ms. Gayatri Manasa, Adv.

versus

RAM KISHORE TYAGIRESPONDENT

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER

% **17.03.2025**

List again on 21.04.2025.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

MARCH 17, 2025/neha