



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA(COMM) 4/2025, CM APPL. 546/2025**

BANK OF BARODA

.....APPELLANT

Through: **Ms. R Gayathri Manasa, Adv.**

versus

RAM KISHORE TYAGI

.....RESPONDENT

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN

SHANKAR

ORDER

07.04.2025

%

1. Vide Order dated 08.01.2025, the matter was to be listed on 07.04.2025, i.e. today. However, the order dated 17.03.2025 reflects that the next date of hearing is 21.04.2025.

2. List on 21.04.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J

APRIL 07, 2025

Rahul