



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(COMM) 4/2025 CM APPL. 15444/2025**
BANK OF BARODA

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr. Sougat Sinha and Ms. Maitrayee
Shrivastva, Advs.

versus

RAM KISHORE TYAGI

.....RESPONDENT

Through: Mr. Gaurav Dubey, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

% **18.09.2025**

1. It is already 04.35 P.M.
2. Renotify on 16.03.2026.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

SEPTEMBER 18, 2025

ss