



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(COMM) 4/2025 CM APPL. 15444/2025**
BANK OF BARODA

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr Navneet, Advocate.

versus

RAM KISHORE TYAGI

.....RESPONDENT

Through: Mr Gaurav Dubey, Ms Yogita Singh
& Ms Samta Kumari, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **29.04.2026**

It is already 04.45PM.

Renotify on 19.08.2026.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

APRIL 29, 2026

M